(f) Supporting supplier partners through a Supplier Recognition Program that aims to drive long-term 
performance by recognizing and motivating Suppliers to deliver continued savings, value, choice, and 
service to Customers. 

1.6.1 Use of OECM Master Agreements 

As of April 2025, one thousand four hundred fifty (1,450) plus Customers were using one (1) or more 
OECM agreements with a cumulative spend of more than five (5) billion dollars since 2006.  

https://oecm.ca 

Refer to OECM’s Marketplace Guide at https://oecm.ca/marketplace-guide/  

https://oecm.ca/
https://oecm.ca/marketplace-guide/